
Ladies Men Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Yvonne Lonergan Jason Hennigar 7 6 9 22 1

Kayla Smith Tom Smith 6 9 5 20 2

Jennifer Dance Garry Devolin 9 7 0 16 3

Shawna MacDonald Jeff Conway 4 4 7 15 4

Joanne Howie Paul Howie 4 6 4 14 5

Angie Johnson Brian Poole 2 5 5 12 6

Nicole Jackson Ian Jackson 2 4 6 12 6

Catina Brewer Austin Perry 4 5 2 11 8

Samantha Jose George Haines 5 2 4 11 8

Kathy Labelle Terry Collins 5 2 4 11 8

Trisha Barr Garnet Deroche 5 4 1 10 11

Aline Corbeil Josh Adams 4 2 4 10 11

Tina Wright Ron Neddo 2 4 4 10 11

Kate-Lynn Howie Ryan Howie 2 4 4 10 11

Jolie Brant Steve Empey 0 5 5 10 11

Nicole Loft Adam Brant 2 2 6 10 11

Tammy Shelley Tod Boutilier 6 2 1 9 17

Robyn Adams Jeremy Adams 2 5 2 9 17

Jackie Boyce Trevor Sanford 4 2 2 8 19

Margie Plumadore Shane Lascelle 4 2 2 8 19

Melanie Moon John South 1 4 2 7 21

Donna Brett Tom Simpkins 2 1 4 7 21

Jessica Howie Dylan Parks 1 1 5 7 21

Pam McAdams Mark Jarvis 5 1 0 6 24

Tracey Baker Larry Labelle Sr.  2 4 0 6 24

Hilary Ryckman Kevin Taylor 4 0 2 6 24

Brooke White-Davis Eddie Harley 4 0 2 6 24

Kathleen Spivey Daniel Knapp 2 2 2 6 24

Cathy Cummings John Weese 2 2 2 6 24

Krystal Hunter Ron Hunter 0 4 2 6 24

Janet Preston Steve Wright 2 0 4 6 24

Jennifer Hennigar Scott Hennigar 2 2 1 5 32

Carrie Lavallee Alex Cherneskie 2 2 1 5 32

Brenda Conway Marty Rombough 1 2 2 5 32

Jessica Davey Austin South 1 2 2 5 32

Charlene Rittwage Robert McCormack 2 2 0 4 36

Mary Howlett Troy Potter 2 2 0 4 36

Lori Williams Howard Williams 2 1 1 4 36

Tammy MacDonald Matthew MacDonald 1 2 1 4 36

Crystal Green Cory Green 1 1 2 4 36

Ava Stanzel James Sheflin 1 1 2 4 36

Jenn McLaren Allan Serson 1 1 2 4 36

Laura Saunders Mike Smith 0 1 2 3 43

Bobbi Cassibo Jeremy Curry 1 1 0 2 44

Sarah Ryckman Adam Ryckman 1 0 0 1 45

45 42 41 38

Mixed Doubles
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Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Norm McKowan 4 7 5 16 1

Garry Devolin 5 9 0 14 2

Larry Labelle Sr.  6 6 2 14 2

Ron Hunter 7 2 4 13 4

John Weese 4 5 4 13 4

Austin Perry 2 5 5 12 6

Scott Hennigar 2 4 6 12 6

Robert McCormack 5 2 4 11 8

Tom Simpkins 4 4 2 10 9

Alex Cherneskie 4 4 2 10 9

Larry Labelle Jr.  4 4 2 10 9

Mark Jarvis 4 1 5 10 9

Steve Wright 1 4 5 10 9

Ron Neddo 2 2 6 10 9

Tom Smith 9 0 0 9 15

George Haines 5 4 0 9 15

Brian Poole 5 2 2 9 15

Brad Campbell 2 5 2 9 15

John Matthews 0 5 4 9 15

Eddie Harley 1 1 7 9 15

Ted Brown 0 0 9 9 15

Steve Empey 0 6 2 8 22

Shane Lascelle 2 2 4 8 22

Robert Husak 2 2 4 8 22

Josh Adams 4 2 1 7 25

Tom Doucette 4 1 2 7 25

Geoff Dewar 6 0 0 6 27

Richard Cuerrier 2 4 0 6 27

Mike Aubrey 0 2 4 6 27

Trevor Sanford 2 2 1 5 30

Tod Boutilier 2 2 1 5 30

Cory Green 2 1 2 5 30

Brent Raymond 2 1 2 5 30

Jeff Conway 1 2 2 5 30

Nicholas Jarvis 1 2 2 5 30

Mike Smith 0 1 4 5 30

Steven Winter 2 2 0 4 37

Ryan Kelso 0 4 0 4 37

Scott Gray 1 2 1 4 37

Adam Brant 1 1 2 4 37

Jonathan Best 1 1 2 4 37

Ian Jackson 1 1 2 4 37

Austin South 1 1 2 4 37

Howard Williams 2 1 0 3 44

Ron Turner 2 0 1 3 44

Marty Rombough 1 1 1 3 44

Daniel Knapp 1 1 1 3 44

Men's Singles
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Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

James Sheflin 1 1 1 3 44

Chris Schmidt 1 1 1 3 44

Paul Howie 1 1 1 3 44

Dylan Parks 1 1 1 3 44

Ryan Howie 1 1 1 3 44

Chad Hagerty 1 1 1 3 44

William Maloney 1 1 1 3 44

Raven Watson 1 1 1 3 44

Allan Serson 1 1 1 3 44

Taylor Aylesworth 0 2 1 3 44

Bill Keeley 0 2 1 3 44

Jason Hennigar 2 0 0 2 59

John Wilneff 2 0 0 2 59

Garnet DeRoche 1 1 0 2 59

Peter Riemersma 1 1 0 2 59

Jeremy Curry 1 1 0 2 59

Kevin Taylor 1 0 0 1 65

John South 1 0 0 1 65

Jonathan Moon 0 1 1 2 59

Troy Potter 1 0 0 1 65

Colin Spencer 1 0 0 1 65

Richard Myatt 1 0 0 1 65

Connor Brash 1 0 0 1 65

Kevin Truelove 0 0 1 1 65

71 61 58 52



Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Joanne Howie 9 9 4 22 1

Kate-Lynn Howie 5 6 9 20 2

Donna Brett 4 7 5 16 3

Catina Brewer 4 5 6 15 4

Yvonne Lonergan 5 4 5 14 5

Jessica Howie 4 5 4 13 6

Kathy Labelle 2 4 7 13 6

Cathy Cummings 6 2 4 12 8

Angie Johnson 2 6 4 12 8

Kathleen Spivey 2 4 6 12 8

Mary Howlett 4 2 5 11 11

Bobbi Cassibo 4 2 5 11 11

Brenda Conway 4 4 2 10 13

Shawna MacDonald 4 4 2 10 13

Pam McAdams 5 4 0 9 15

Robyn Adams 2 5 2 9 15

Tracey Baker 4 4 0 8 17

Trisha Barr 2 2 4 8 17

Tammy Shelley 2 2 4 8 17

Jessica Davey 2 2 4 8 17

Kayla Smith 7 0 0 7 21

Krystal Hunter 0 5 2 7 21

Jolie Brant 6 0 0 6 23

Jennifer Dance 2 4 0 6 23

Crystal Green 2 2 2 6 23

Jackie Boyce 2 2 2 6 23

Ava Stanzel 2 2 2 6 23

Aline Corbeil 2 2 2 6 23

Melanie Moon 2 2 2 6 23

Laura Saunders 2 2 2 6 23

Carrie Lavallee 0 2 4 6 23

Nicole Loft 5 0 0 5 32

Nicole Fudge 2 2 0 4 33

Lori Williams 2 0 0 2 34

Teagan McLaren 0 2 0 2 34

35 32 31 26

Ladies' Singles
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